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       2026 SMRI LEADERSHIP 
 
 

 
 
2026 President ***  

Mr. Eric Busch 
Agapito Associates 
713 Horizon Dr., Suite 340 
Grand Junction, CO, 81506 
Phone 1 (970) 242-4220 

                e-mail:  ebusch@agapito.com    
 
 
2026 Vice President  (Research Committee Chair)*** 

Dr. Dirk Zapf 
Universität Hannover Institut für Unterirdisches Bauen 
Welfengarten 1 Hannover  
30167 Germany 
Phone:  +49 511 762 2590 
e-mail:  dirk.zapf@igth.uni-hannover.de 

 
 
2026 Secretary Treasurer (Tech Class Chair)*** 

Mr. Nils Skaug  
WSP USA 
16200 Park Row Suite 200, Houston Tx 77084 
Phone: +1 (281) 589-5900 
e-mail: Nils.Skaug@wsp.com 

 
2026 Program Chair 

Dr. Arnaud Réveillère 
Geostock 
2, rue des Martinets - CS 70030 
Rueil-Malmaison Cedex 92569, France 
Phone: +33 6 78 16 20 18 
e-mail:  arnaud.reveillere@geostock.fr  

 
2026 Assistant Program Chair  
                Mr. Michael Rose 

Williams - Midstream G&P 
839 Kiowa Rd 
McPherson, KS 67460 
Phone:  +1 (620) 755-6280 
e-mail:  michael.rose@williams.com  
 

 
2026 Past President  
      Mr. Yvan Charnavel 

Storengy 
STORENGY EISE / DGSM 12 rue Raoul NORDLING – Djinn 
– CS50014 
BOIS COLOMBES Cedex 92277, France                
Phone:  +33 1 46 52 32 75                 
e-mail:  yvan.charnavel@storengy.com 

***= one of 3 Executive Committee members 2026 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Executive Director, <staff> 
 Mr. John Nadeau,  SMRI                             
  679 Plank Road 
 Clifton Park, NY  12065,  USA 
                Phone:  +1  518-579-6587 
 E-mail:  jnadeau@solutionmining.org    
 
 
 
European Coordinator,  <staff> 
  Mr. René Schneider,  SMRI 
  Baumschulenallee 16 
                30625 Hannover, Germany 
 Phone:  +49 511 54281773 
                 E-mail:  rschneider@solutionmining.org  
 
  
 
Conventions and Education, <staff>   

Ms. Rachel Cunningham,  SMRI   
                Phone:  +1 713-724-3342 
 E-mail:  rcunningham@solutionmining.org   
 
 
 
Research Coordinator, <staff> 
 Mr. Tim Bauer, SMRI  
                2227 Tangle Lake Dr 

Kingwood, TX 77339  
Phone: +1  281-435-9753 
E-mail:  tbauer@solutionmining.org  
 
 

 
<staff> = part time SMRI staff 

 
PAYMENTS and INVOICES: 
  MAIL TO:   Solution Mining Research Institute, Inc. 
                     Accounting  
                     PO Box 187  
                     Clarks Summit, PA  18411-0187  USA  
                 
                e-mail: accounting@solutionmining.org  

  Federal tax ID 36-2590076 
  Phone Credit card payments +1 570 563 1140  

(Phone is Cawley, Johnson & Sanders accounting, please 
ask for Barb or Celeste and state “for SMRI” matters) 
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